E-Wagen 20852 Mo - Fr (Gelenkbus)

O~NOOOT AR WN-=-2N-=-

NN
O OWoO~NOOOPA,WN-OO©

208 KRESKENHOF

208 HAGENBECKER STR.
208 ST. ANTONIUS_ KIRCHE
208 WENNEMARSTR.
208 Mittelstr.

208 DUPPELSTR.

208 WRANGELSTR

208 PARALLELSTR.

208 SOLTENER LANDWEG
208 STAUSEE

208 MOLLENWEG

208 NOTTENKAMP

208 BISMARCKSTR

208 GEW. WENIGE WEST
208 MUNASTR

208 GROSSER RING

208 ZUR POTMERE

208 BURGUNDERWEG
208 BRUKTERER WEG
208 KLEINER RING

208 WULFEN MITTE

208 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
208 G-SCHULE-BARKENB.

E-Wagen 20952 Mo - Fr

O© O NO OO WN -

209 LEMBECK BUS BF

209 LEMBECK DORF

209 LEMBECK SIEDLUNG
209 LEMBECK SCHLOSS
209 LEMB.FORSTHAUS

209 WIENBECK.-MUHLE
209 WULFEN MITTE

209 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
208 WULFENER MARKT

GesamtS-Wulf-Barkenb_friih

07:20
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:26
07:27
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:48

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:30 Uhr

E-Wagen 20651 Mo - Fr

ONOOOTRA~,WON -

- A
N -~ O ©

206 EICHENWEG

206 BIRKENALLEE

206 DEUT KATH KIRCHE
206 DEUTENER WEG

206 KIRCHW./GALGENK.
206 HEIDBERG

206 KIR./WESELER STR
206 WULFEN MITTE

206 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
206 F-EGGELING-ALLEE
206 HEIDBRUCH

206 G-SCHULE-BARKENB

E-Wagen 20751 Mo - Fr

1

O©oO~NOOOPA~,WN

10
11
12
13
14
15

E-Wagen 20851 Mo - Fr (Gelenkbus)

207 DORFSTR

207 HELLWEG

207 HALT.-/HERV.STR
207 VERLORENER SOHN
207 MUNASTR

207 GROSSER RING

207 SPESSARTSTR

207 BUCKELSBERG

207 GROSSER RING

207 IM WAUERT

207 WULFEN MITTE

207 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
207 F-EGGELING-ALLEE
207 HEIDBRUCH

207 G-SCHULE-BARKENB

ONOOOT R~ WON -

G G I G G G G
0o ~NO O, WN- 0

208 Lerchenweg

208 Vennstr.

208 Josefstr.

208 Hafenbahn

208 Hauerstr.

208 An der Landwehr
208 Im Harsewinkel

208 Paul Spiegel BK
208 Gemeindedreieck
208 Fruhforderstelle
208 Bismarckstr.

208 Gew. Wenige West
208 Munastr.

208 Grosser Ring

208 Im Wauert

208 Wulfen Mitte

208 Montessori Campus
208 Gesamtschule Barkenberg

07:10 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr

07:23 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:43 Uhr

07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:35 Uhr



E-Wagen 27652 Mo - Fr

O©CoONOOOPWN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

276 TEICHSTR

276 RAIFFEISENSTR

276 GAHLENER STR

276 FAHRSTR

276 DORNEKAMPSTR
276 ST-NIKO.-KIRCHE
276 STORCHSBAUMSTR
276 EMMERICHSWEG
276 HAFENSTR

276 ILTISWEG

276 ESSENER TOR

276 ZOB DORSTEN

208 ZOB DORSTEN

208 RECKLINGH. TOR
208 LIPPETOR

208 GEMEINDEDREIECK
208 FRUHFORDERSTELLE
208 BISMARCKSTR

208 GEW. WENGE WEST
208 WULFENER MITTE
208 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
208 G-SCHULE-BARKENB

E-Wagen 29810 Mo - Fr

1
2
3
4
5

E-Wagen 29810 Mo - Fr (GELENKBUS)

208 SCHWALBENSTUCK
208 EICHENSTUCK

208 BRAUNFELDER ALLEE
208 BUCHENHOFE

208 HANDWERKSHOF

07:01 Uhr
07:02 Uhr
07:04 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:42 Uhr

07.00 Uhr

E-Wadgen 20951 Mo - Fr

O©COoONOO OB WN -

209 RHADE ORT

209 SPORTPLATZ

209 DILLENWEG

209 RHADE BF

209 RUTHER WEG

209 SANDSTR.

209 BERGSTR.

209 ST.MICHAEL

209 LEMB.BECKMANN

209 LEMBECK BUS BF

209 LEMBECK DORF

209 LEMBECK SIEDLUNG
209 LEMBECK SCHLOSS
209 LEMB.FORSTHAUS

209 WIENBECK.-MUHLE
209 WULFEN MITTE

209 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
209 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
208 GESAMTSCH. BARKENB.

E-Wagen 20906 Mo - Fr

07.02
07.03
07.04
07.05

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

NOoO A~ WN =

E-Wagen 20854 Mo - Fr (GELENKBUS)

208 HANDWERKSHOF

208 JAGERSTR:

208 TALAUE

208 BARKENBERGER ALLEE
208 SURICK

208 KAMPSTR:

208 WULFENER MARKT

NOoO O~ WN -

208 HANDWERKSHOF

208 JAGERSTR:

208 TALAUE

208 BARKENBERGER ALLEE
208 SURICK

208 KAMPSTR:

208 WULFENER MARKT

GesamtS-Wulf-Barkenb_friih

07:14 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr

07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr

O©CONOOGOPRWN -

209 RHADE ORT

209 SPORTPLATZ

209 DILLENWEG

209 RHADE BF

209 RUTHER WEG

209 ST.MICHAEL

209 LEMB.BECKMANN

209 LEMBECK BUS BF

209 LEMBECK DORF

209 LEMBECK SIEDLUNG
209 LEMBECK SCHLOSS
209 LEMB.FORSTHAUS

209 WIENBECK.-MUHLE
209 WULFEN MITTE

209 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
208 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS
208 F-EGGELING-ALLEE
208 HEIDBRUCH

208 WULFENER MARKT

07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr

07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:38 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:43 Uhr



E-Wagen 28856 Mo - Fr

O NO O, WN -~

W WWWWWNDNDNDNNNNDNNN=_22=22 A a2 A a aAa aAa aaQa
ABRBWON-_2O0O0OONOOODAPR,RWN_0O0O00ONOOOOGPBAWN-~O©©

88 WESTLEVEN

88 KALKSANDST.-WERK
88 SCHRAMMB-BRUCKE
88 QUARZWERKE

88 SCHLEUSE FLAESH.
88 AM PASCHENBERG
88 STIFTSPLATZ

88 OERTER PUTT

88 JAGDHAUS

88 SIEDLUNG KM 34,9
88 FLAESH. STR 66

88 HOLTKAMPWEG

88 KANALBRUCKE

88 GLASHUTTE

88 KARNTNER PLATZ
88 HALTE. AM SEE BFan
88 HALTE. AM SEE BFab
88 KARNTNER PLATZ
88 AUGUSTUSSTR

88 ROMERMUSEUM

88 KRUMME MEER

88 BERGHALTERN

88 ANNABERG

88 BERGBOSSEND. ORT
88 BERGB. RONDELL
88 DORSTEN. STR 339
88 INSELWEG

88 FREIHEIT

88 LAMBERTUSSCHULE
88 LIPPRAMSD. MITTE
88 LIPPR. FRIEDHOF

88 JAHNSTR

88 ZECHE WULFEN

88 WULF. SCHURMANN
88 WULFENER MARKT

GesamtS-Wulf-Barkenb_friih

07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:07 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:41 Uhr
07:45 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:48 Uhr

E-Wagen 27353 Mo - Fr

0O ~NO O WN -

WWWWWWWOWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNN=2 22 A A QO aaQaa
NO OO WN_LOOONOOAPRLRWN AP OODOONOOOOOOPWODN-~OO

273 Wellenbogen
273 Lehmbraken Mitte
273 Brinkweg/Kuhlenweg
273 Sythen Friedhof
273 Freibad Sythen
273 Sythen Mitte
273 Sythen Bahnhof
273 Thiestr
273 Am Wehr
273 Uphusen
273 Lensinghof
273 Stadtmuhle
273 Goldammerweg
273 Seestr
273 Johannesstr
273 Sixtus-Krankenhaus
273 Hullerner Str
273 Karntner Platz
88 HALTE. AM SEE BFab
88 KARNTNER PLATZ
88 AUGUSTUSSTR
88 ROMERMUSEUM
88 KRUMME MEER
88 BERGHALTERN
88 ANNABERG
88 BERGBOSSEND. ORT
88 BERGB. RONDELL
88 DORSTEN. STR 339
88 INSELWEG
88 FREIHEIT
88 LAMBERTUSSCHULE
88 LIPPRAMSD. MITTE
88 LIPPR. FRIEDHOF
88 JAHNSTR
88 ZECHE WULFEN
88 WULF. SCHURMANN
88 WULFENER MARKT

07:02
07:03
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:23
07:25
07:27
07:29
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:46
07:47
07:49

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr



