E-Wagen 20852 Mo - Fr (Gelenkbus)

1	208	KRESKENHOF	07:20	Uhr
2	208	HAGENBECKER STR.	07:22	Uhr
1	208	ST. ANTONIUS_KIRCHE	07:23	Uhr
2	208	WENNEMARSTR.	07:24	Uhr
3	208	Mittelstr.	07:26	Uhr
4	208	DÜPPELSTR.	07:27	Uhr
5	208	WRANGELSTR	07:27	Uhr
6	208	PARALLELSTR.	07:28	Uhr
7	208	SÖLTENER LANDWEG	07:30	Uhr
8	208	STAUSEE	07:31	Uhr
		MÖLLENWEG	07:32	Uhr
10	208	NÖTTENKAMP	07:33	Uhr
11	208	BISMARCKSTR	07:34	Uhr
12	208	GEW. WENIGE WEST	07:35	Uhr
13	208	MUNASTR	07:39	Uhr
14	208	GROSSER RING	07:40	Uhr
15	208	ZUR POTMERE	07:41	Uhr
16	208	BURGUNDERWEG	07:42	Uhr
17	208	BRUKTERER WEG	07:42	Uhr
18	208	KLEINER RING	07:43	Uhr
19	208	WULFEN MITTE	07:44	Uhr
		MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:45	_
21	208	G-SCHULE-BARKENB.	07:48	Uhr

E-Wagen 20651 Mo - Fr

1	206	EICHENWEG	07:10	Uhr
2	206	BIRKENALLEE	07:13	Uhr
3	206	DEUT KATH KIRCHE	07:14	Uhr
4	206	DEUTENER WEG	07:15	Uhr
5	206	KIRCHW./GALGENK.	07:16	Uhr
6	206	HEIDBERG	07:16	Uhr
7	206	KIR./WESELER STR	07:17	Uhr
8	206	WULFEN MITTE	07:22	Uhr
9	206	MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:23	Uhr
10	206	F-EGGELING-ALLEE	07:23	Uhr
11	206	HEIDBRUCH	07:24	Uhr
12	206	G-SCHULE-BARKENB	07:26	Uhr

E-Wagen 20751 Mo - Fr

<u>E-V</u>	<u>vage</u>	n 20/51 Mo - Fr	
1	207	DORFSTR	07:23 Uhr
2	207	HELLWEG	07:25 Uhr
3	207	HALT/HERV.STR	07:25 Uhr
4	207	VERLORENER SOHN	07:29 Uhr
5	207	MUNASTR	07:30 Uhr
6	207	GROSSER RING	07:31 Uhr
7	207	SPESSARTSTR	07:34 Uhr
8	207	BÜCKELSBERG	07:35 Uhr
9	207	GROSSER RING	07:37 Uhr
10	207	IM WAUERT	07:38 Uhr
11	207	WULFEN MITTE	07:39 Uhr
12	207	MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:40 Uhr
13	207	F-EGGELING-ALLEE	07:40 Uhr
14	207	HEIDBRUCH	07:41 Uhr
15	207	G-SCHULE-BARKENB	07:43 Uhr

E-Wagen 20952 Mo - Fr

1 209 LEMBECK BUS BF	07:20 Uhr
2 209 LEMBECK DORF	07:21 Uhr
3 209 LEMBECK SIEDLUNG 4 209 LEMBECK SCHLOSS	07:22 Uhr 07:24 Uhr
5 209 LEMB.FORSTHAUS	07:25 Uhr
6 209 WIENBECKMÜHLE	07:26 Uhr
7 209 WULFEN MITTE	07:27 Uhr
8 209 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:28 Uhr
9 208 WULFENER MARKT	07:30 Uhr

E-Wagen 20851 Mo - Fr (Gelenkbus)

1 208 Lerchenweg	07:10 Uhr
2 208 Vennstr.	07:11 Uhr
3 208 Josefstr.	07:12 Uhr
4 208 Hafenbahn	07:13 Uhr
5 208 Hauerstr.	07:14 Uhr
6 208 An der Landwehr	07:15 Uhr
7 208 Im Harsewinkel	07:16 Uhr
8 208 Paul Spiegel BK	07:19 Uhr
9 208 Gemeindedreieck	07:20 Uhr
10 208 Frühförderstelle	07:20 Uhr
11 208 Bismarckstr.	07:21 Uhr
12 208 Gew. Wenige West	07:22 Uhr
13 208 Munastr.	07:26 Uhr
14 208 Grosser Ring	07:27 Uhr
15 208 lm Wauert	07:27 Uhr
16 208 Wulfen Mitte	07:28 Uhr
17 208 Montessori Campus	07:29 Uhr
18 208 Gesamtschule Barkenberg	07:35 Uhr

E-Wagen 27652 Mo - Fr

1	276 TEICHSTR	07:01 Uhr	1 209 RHADE ORT
2	276 RAIFFEISENSTR	07:02 Uhr	2 209 SPORTPLATZ
3	276 GAHLENER STR	07:04 Uhr	3 209 DILLENWEG
4	276 FÄHRSTR	07:05 Uhr	4 209 RHADE BF
5	276 DÖRNEKAMPSTR	07:06 Uhr	5 209 RÜTHER WEG
6	276 ST-NIKOKIRCHE	07:07 Uhr	6 209 SANDSTR.
7	276 STORCHSBAUMSTR	07:08 Uhr	7 209 BERGSTR.
8	276 EMMERICHSWEG	07:09 Uhr	8 209 ST.MICHAEL
9	276 HAFENSTR	07:10 Uhr	9 209 LEMB.BECKMAN
	276 ILTISWEG	07:11 Uhr	10 209 LEMBECK BUS E
11	276 ESSENER TOR	07:13 Uhr	11 209 LEMBECK DORF
	276 ZOB DORSTEN	07:16 Uhr	12 209 LEMBECK SIEDL
	208 ZOB DORSTEN	07:22 Uhr	13 209 LEMBECK SCHL
	208 RECKLINGH. TOR		14 209 LEMB.FORSTHA
	208 LIPPETOR	07:26 Uhr	15 209 WIENBECKMÜI
	208 GEMEINDEDREIECK	07:28 Uhr	16 209 WULFEN MITTE
	208 FRÜHFÖRDERSTELLE		17 209 MONTESSORI-C
	208 BISMARCKSTR	07:29 Uhr	18 209 MONTESSORI-C
	208 GEW. WENGE WEST		19 208 GESAMTSCH. B
	208 WULFENER MITTE	07:38 Uhr	
	208 MONTESSORI-CAMPUS		
22	208 G-SCHULE-BARKENB	07:42 Uhr	<u>E-Wagen 20906 Mo - Fr</u>

E-Wagen 20951 Mo - Fr

1	209	RHADE ORT	07:20	Uhr
2	209	SPORTPLATZ	07:21	Uhr
3	209	DILLENWEG	07:21	Uhr
4	209	RHADE BF	07:22	Uhr
5	209	RÜTHER WEG	07:23	Uhr
6	209	SANDSTR.	07:23	Uhr
7	209	BERGSTR.	07:24	Uhr
8	209	ST.MICHAEL	07:26	Uhr
9	209	LEMB.BECKMANN	07:28	Uhr
10	209	LEMBECK BUS BF	07:29	Uhr
11	209	LEMBECK DORF	07:30	Uhr
12	209	LEMBECK SIEDLUNG	07:31	Uhr
13	209	LEMBECK SCHLOSS	07:33	Uhr
14	209	LEMB.FORSTHAUS	07:34	Uhr
15	209	WIENBECKMÜHLE	07:35	Uhr
16	209	WULFEN MITTE	07:36	Uhr
17	209	MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:37	Uhr
18	209	MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:38	Uhr
19	208	GESAMTSCH. BARKENB.		

E-Wagen 29810 Mo - Fr

	208 SCHWALBENSTÜCK	07.00	Uhr
2	208 EICHENSTÜCK	07.02	Uhr
3	208 BRAUNFELDER ALLEE	07.03	Uhr
4	208 BUCHENHÖFE	07.04	Uhr
5	208 HANDWERKSHOF	07.05	Uhr

1	209	RHADE ORT	07:20	Uhr
2	209	SPORTPLATZ	07:21	Uhr
3	209	DILLENWEG	07:21	Uhr
4	209	RHADE BF	07:22	Uhr
5	209	RÜTHER WEG	07:23	Uhr
6	209	ST.MICHAEL	07:25	Uhr
7	209	LEMB.BECKMANN	07:27	Uhr
8	209	LEMBECK BUS BF	07:28	Uhr
9	209	LEMBECK DORF	07:29	Uhr
10	209	LEMBECK SIEDLUNG	07:29	Uhr
11	209	LEMBECK SCHLOSS	07:31	Uhr
12	209	LEMB.FORSTHAUS	07:32	Uhr
13	209	WIENBECKMÜHLE	07:35	Uhr
14	209	WULFEN MITTE	07:36	Uhr
15	209	MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:37	Uhr
16	208	MONTESSORI-CAMPUS	07:38	Uhr
17	208	F-EGGELING-ALLEE	07:38	Uhr
18	208	HEIDBRUCH	07:40	Uhr
19	208	WULFENER MARKT	07:43	Uhr

E-Wagen 29810 Mo - Fr (GELENKBUS)

1	208 HANDWERKSHOF	07:14 Uhr
2	208 JÄGERSTR:	07:14 Uhr
3	208 TALAUE	07:15 Uhr
4	208 BARKENBERGER ALLEE	07:15 Uhr
5	208 SURICK	07:16 Uhr
6	208 KAMPSTR:	07:18 Uhr
7	208 WULFENER MARKT	07:19 Uhr

E-Wagen 20854 Mo - Fr (GELENKBUS)

4	200	HANDWERKSHOF	07:07 Llbr
			07:07 Uhr
2	208	JÄGERSTR:	07:08 Uhr
3	208	TALAUE	07:09 Uhr
4	208	BARKENBERGER ALLEE	07:10 Uhr
5	208	SURICK	07:11 Uhr
6	208	KAMPSTR:	07:12 Uhr
7	208	WUI FENER MARKT	07·13 Uhr

E-Wagen 28856 Mo - Fr

E-Wagen 27353 Mo - Fr

1	88 WESTLEVEN	07:05 Uhr	1 273 Wellenbogen	07:02 Uhr
2	88 KALKSANDSTWERK	07:06 Uhr	2 273 Lehmbraken Mitte	07:03 Uhr
3	88 SCHRAMMB-BRÜCKE	07:07 Uhr	3 273 Brinkweg/Kuhlenweg	07:05 Uhr
4	88 QUARZWERKE	07:08 Uhr	4 273 Sythen Friedhof	07:06 Uhr
5	88 SCHLEUSE FLAESH.	07:08 Uhr	5 273 Freibad Sythen	07:07 Uhr
6	88 AM PASCHENBERG	07:09 Uhr	6 273 Sythen Mitte	07:08 Uhr
7	88 STIFTSPLATZ	07:09 Uhr	7 273 Sythen Bahnhof	07:09 Uhr
8	88 OERTER PÜTT	07:11 Uhr	8 273 Thiestr	07:10 Uhr
9	88 JAGDHAUS	07:11 Uhr	9 273 Am Wehr	07:12 Uhr
10	88 SIEDLUNG KM 34,9	07:12 Uhr	10 273 Uphusen	07:14 Uhr
11	88 FLAESH. STR 66	07:12 Uhr	11 273 Lensinghof	07:16 Uhr
12	88 HOLTKAMPWEG	07:13 Uhr	12 273 Stadtmühle	07:17 Uhr
13	88 KANALBRÜCKE	07:14 Uhr	13 273 Goldammerweg	07:18 Uhr
14	88 GLASHÜTTE	07:15 Uhr	14 273 Seestr	07:18 Uhr
15	88 KÄRNTNER PLATZ	07:18 Uhr	15 273 Johannesstr	07:19 Uhr
16	88 HALTE. AM SEE BFan	07:18 Uhr	16 273 Sixtus-Krankenhaus	07:20 Uhr
17	88 HALTE. AM SEE BFab	07:24 Uhr	17 273 Hullerner Str	07:21 Uhr
18	88 KÄRNTNER PLATZ	07:26 Uhr	18 273 Kärntner Platz	07:23 Uhr
19	88 AUGUSTUSSTR	07:28 Uhr	19 88 HALTE. AM SEE BFab	07:25 Uhr
20	88 RÖMERMUSEUM	07:29 Uhr	20 88 KÄRNTNER PLATZ	07:27 Uhr
21	88 KRUMME MEER	07:30 Uhr	21 88 AUGUSTUSSTR	07:29 Uhr
22	88 BERGHALTERN	07:31 Uhr	22 88 RÖMERMUSEUM	07:30 Uhr
23	88 ANNABERG	07:32 Uhr	23 88 KRUMME MEER	07:31 Uhr
24	88 BERGBOSSEND. ORT	07:34 Uhr	24 88 BERGHALTERN	07:32 Uhr
25	88 BERGB. RONDELL	07:35 Uhr	25 88 ANNABERG	07:33 Uhr
26	88 DORSTEN. STR 339	07:36 Uhr	26 88 BERGBOSSEND. ORT	07:35 Uhr
27	88 INSELWEG	07:36 Uhr	27 88 BERGB. RONDELL	07:36 Uhr
28	88 FREIHEIT	07:37 Uhr	28 88 DORSTEN. STR 339	07:37 Uhr
29	88 LAMBERTUSSCHULE	07:39 Uhr	29 88 INSELWEG	07:37 Uhr
30	88 LIPPRAMSD. MITTE	07:39 Uhr	30 88 FREIHEIT	07:38 Uhr
31	88 LIPPR. FRIEDHOF	07:40 Uhr	31 88 LAMBERTUSSCHULE	07:40 Uhr
32	88 JAHNSTR	07:41 Uhr	32 88 LIPPRAMSD. MITTE	07:40 Uhr
33	88 ZECHE WULFEN	07:45 Uhr	33 88 LIPPR. FRIEDHOF	07:41 Uhr
34	88 WULF. SCHÜRMANN	07:46 Uhr	34 88 JAHNSTR	07:42 Uhr
35	88 WULFENER MARKT	07:48 Uhr	35 88 ZECHE WULFEN	07:46 Uhr
			36 88 WULF. SCHÜRMANN	07:47 Uhr
			37 88 WULFENER MARKT	07:49 Uhr